Our Mission

We free people's time, energy and emotions from worrying about finances so they can realize their dreams.

Our Core Values

- · Provide world class customer service
- Be proactive
- · Act with integrity
- Make things simple
- Align our goals with those of our clients
- Be independent

At Integrity Capital, you get competent advice from someone who has aligned their goals tightly with yours. We believe this is the greatest hurdle to overcome in selecting an advisor and building trust over a long-term relationship. We provide clarity in fees and eliminate conflicts of interest.

We believe it is important to be on an **independent brokerage platform** that does not have any self-branded investments, stock research, or investment banking services. This allows us to provide objective advice in selecting investments, managers, and products.

Contact

Integrity Capital Wealth Management

Office: 479.878.8126 Fax: 479.878.1013

4201 West New Hope Road

Suite 102 Rogers, AR 72758

brandon@integritycapital.com {mailto:brandon@integritycapital.com}

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck {//brokercheck.finra.org/}.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

{https://www.facebook.com/pages/Integrity Capital-Wealth-Management-

LLC/428713050505491?ref=hl} {https://twitter.com/intent/follow?

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

region=follow link&screen name=TheInteg

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA rityCap&tw_p=followbutton&v}

_{http://www.linkedin.com/pub/brandon-{http://www.finra.org}/SIPC {http://www.sipc.org}.

simmons/6/7a4/409}

Investment Advice offered through Strategic Wealth Advisors Group, a Registered Investment Advisor. Integrity Capital and Srategic Wealth Advisors Group are separate entities from LPL Financial.

The LPL Financial representative associated with this website may discuss and/or transact securities business only with residents of Arkansas, California, Florida, Georgia, Illinois, Massachusetts, Minnesota, Nevada, New Hampshire, New Mexico, New York, Ohio, Oregon, Texas, Utah and Virginia.